
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   DBU 289  282  278       849  -15 
2  2  2   Henderson State 293  289  295       877  +13 

T8  5  3   West Texas A&M 304  295  287       886  +22 
T3  3  4   Midwestern State 297  297  303       897  +33 
5  7  5   Rogers State 300  304  303       907  +43 

T6  6  6   Central Missouri 302  300  306       908  +44 
T8  8  7   SW Oklahoma State 304  302  305       911  +47 
T3  4  8   UT Tyler 297  301  315       913  +49 

T12  T9  9   St. Mary's (TX) 311  302  301       914  +50 
11  T12  10   Arkansas-Fort Smith 308  309  304       921  +57 

T12  T12  11   Central Oklahoma 311  306  307       924  +60 
10  11  12   Cameron 306  309  310       925  +61 
T6  T9  13   Arkansas Tech 302  311  316       929  +65 
14  14  14   Missouri - St. Louis 317  317  307       941  +77 
15  15  15   Oklahoma Baptist U. 326  318  315       959  +95 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

3 1   Julia Garcia  DBU  70   72  68       210  -6   
2 T2   Jordan Karrh  DBU  71   68  72       211  -5   

T4 T2   Olivia Mitchell  DBU  73   71  67       211  -5   
1 4   Allie Bianchi  Henderson State  69   69  76       214  -2   

T6 T5   Lorenza Perini  West Texas A&M  71   74  72       217  +1   
T4 T5   Alli Reily  Midwestern State  68   76  73       217  +1   
T10 7   Megan Brown  SW Oklahoma State  71   76  72       219  +3   
T6 T8   Madison Brown  Midwestern State  75   70  75       220  +4   
T8 T8   Felisa Sajulga  Henderson State  72   74  74       220  +4   
T17 T10   Ella Cheek  DBU  75   75  71       221  +5   
T10 T10   Libby Green *  Central Missouri  73   74  74       221  +5   
T28 T10   Jinna Boonbumroongsuk  Henderson State  78   74  69       221  +5   
T8 T13   Daphney Tilton  Henderson State  74   72  76       222  +6   
T22 T13   Sarah Reed  West Texas A&M  78   73  71       222  +6   
T22 15   Rylie Cook *  West Texas A&M  77   74  72       223  +7   
T35 T16   Antonella Periotti Omisolo  West Texas A&M  78   75  71       224  +8   
T12 T16   Karina Duran  UT Tyler  73   75  76       224  +8   
T14 T18   Mia Rallo  Central Missouri  75   74  76       225  +9   
T14 T18   Eryn Garza  DBU  78   71  76       225  +9   
T22 T18   Hayley Jones  Central Missouri  73   78  74       225  +9   
T17 T18   Sidney Stramel  Arkansas-Fort Smith  77   73  75       225  +9   
T17 T18   Marelda Ayal  Rogers State  72   78  75       225  +9   
T12 23   Freya Sala  SW Oklahoma State  73   75  78       226  +10   
T14 T24   Orla O'Leary  St. Mary's (TX)  75   74  79       228  +12   
T28 T24   Nicole Rallo  Central Missouri  79   73  76       228  +12   
T39 T24   Rachel Hicks  Arkansas-Fort Smith  73   81  74       228  +12   
T48 T24   Rebecca Reed  St. Mary's (TX)  79   76  73       228  +12   
T39 T24   Mika Ramos  Central Oklahoma  81   73  74       228  +12   
T48 T24   Gam Songprasert  West Texas A&M  79   76  73       228  +12   
T39 T30   Lydia Sitorus  Rogers State  80   74  75       229  +13   
T48 T30   Ellen Spigner  Arkansas Tech  76   79  74       229  +13   
T58 T30   Maria Jose Savoca  Cameron  79   77  73       229  +13   
T17 T30   Anna Nomrowski  West Texas A&M  77   73  79       229  +13   
T39 T30   Libby Kilbride  St. Mary's (TX)  79   75  75       229  +13   
T28 T30   Lauren Anderson  Rogers State  75   77  77       229  +13   
T28 T36   Brianna Maddux  Rogers State  77   75  78       230  +14   
T22 T36   Sora Kim  UT Tyler  73   78  79       230  +14   
T17 T36   Maya McVey  Central Missouri  75   75  80       230  +14   
T48 T39   Kenley McElyea  Arkansas-Fort Smith  80   75  76       231  +15   
T48 T39   Kristin Gudmundsdottir  Rogers State  76   79  76       231  +15   
T35 T39   Brecklyn Flanagan  Midwestern State  79   74  78       231  +15   
T28 T39   Emma Englefield  Cameron  75   77  79       231  +15   
T22 T39   Ashley Davis  Cameron  73   78  80       231  +15   
T28 T39   Claire Orcutt  Arkansas Tech  77   75  79       231  +15   
T48 T39   Wilma Zanderau  Missouri - St. Louis  76   79  76       231  +15 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T39 T39   Morgan Becker  Oklahoma Baptist U.  79   75  77       231  +15   
T39 T47   Jaylee Castro  Arkansas Tech  77   77  78       232  +16   
T48 T47   Estelle Beck  St. Mary's (TX)  78   77  77       232  +16   
T48 T47   Drew Dodgion  SW Oklahoma State  81   74  77       232  +16   
T48 T50   Martha Laremark  UT Tyler  80   75  78       233  +17   
T35 T50   Estela Castillo  Central Oklahoma  75   78  80       233  +17   
T22 T50   Caroline Steingruebner  UT Tyler  78   73  82       233  +17   
T39 T50   Tristan Gabbard  Midwestern State  77   77  79       233  +17   
T58 T54   Mollie Wheeler  Cameron  79   77  78       234  +18   
T61 T54   Makenna Henry  Midwestern State  77   80  77       234  +18   
T58 T54   Rebecca Lau  SW Oklahoma State  79   77  78       234  +18   
T48 T54   Madison Ude *  DBU  77   78  79       234  +18   
64 T58   Victoria Klausner  Missouri - St. Louis  75   84  76       235  +19   

T39 T58   Jirasuda Khunarak  Central Oklahoma  78   76  81       235  +19   
T65 T58   Gimmena Errecart  Oklahoma Baptist U.  80   80  75       235  +19   
T35 T61   Julia Kerrigan  UT Tyler  73   80  83       236  +20   
T68 T61   Liv Romer *  West Texas A&M  81   80  75       236  +20   
T39 T61   Drew Faires *  Central Oklahoma  75   79  82       236  +20   
T65 T64   MaKaylee Cowan  Central Oklahoma  77   83  77       237  +21   
T68 T64   Emma Shelley  Central Oklahoma  82   79  76       237  +21   
63 T64   Marvelyn Kartika  Arkansas-Fort Smith  78   80  79       237  +21   

T28 T64   Averi Mickelson  Arkansas Tech  72   80  85       237  +21   
T61 T68   Kamryn Zuniga *  Rogers State  79   78  81       238  +22   
71 T68   Madalynn Trevino  St. Mary's (TX)  79   83  76       238  +22   

T75 70   Momo Kikuchi  Missouri - St. Louis  87   78  75       240  +24   
T65 T71   Claire Solovic  Central Missouri  80   80  81       241  +25   
T72 T71   Kayla Perera  Henderson State  78   85  78       241  +25   
T68 73   Juliette Lecomte  Missouri - St. Louis  84   77  81       242  +26   
T75 T74   Linn Thornqvist  Missouri - St. Louis  82   83  80       245  +29   
T72 T74   Georgia Miller  SW Oklahoma State  81   82  82       245  +29   
74 76   Malerie Nyberg  Cameron  80   84  82       246  +30   
78 77   Rylie Spaulding  Oklahoma Baptist U.  84   82  81       247  +31   

T75 78   Sam Lehr  Oklahoma Baptist U.  84   81  83       248  +32   
T79 T79   Josefina Serres Scheffer  Oklahoma Baptist U.  83   85  82       250  +34   
T81 T79   Logan Culpepper *  West Texas A&M  84   86  80       250  +34   
T83 T81   Kiki Bruner *  Central Missouri  84   87  81       252  +36   
T81 T81   Simone Campise  Arkansas-Fort Smith  85   85  82       252  +36   
T79 T83   Maisie Liddell *  Arkansas-Fort Smith  85   83  86       254  +38   
T83 T83   Alyssa Saunders *  UT Tyler  85   86  83       254  +38   
86 85   Lydia Howard *  UT Tyler  94   88  81       263  +47   
85 86   Lois Deeter  Arkansas Tech  95   85  93       273  +57   
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Par 3 Scoring
J. Karrh DBU 2.83 -2 
O. Mitchell DBU 2.83 -2 
R. Cook WTAMU 3.00 E 
J. Garcia DBU 3.00 E 
M. Becker OK Baptist 3.00 E 
L. Anderson RSU 3.00 E 
E. Cheek DBU 3.00 E 
J. Boonbumroongsuk HSU 3.08 +1 
S. Lehr OK Baptist 3.08 +1 
H. Jones UCM 3.08 +1 
M. Kartika UAFS 3.08 +1 
M. Brown MSUTX 3.08 +1 
D. Tilton HSU 3.08 +1 
A. Bianchi HSU 3.08 +1 
G. Songprasert WTAMU 3.08 +1 
M. Brown SW Okla St 3.08 +1 
S. Stramel UAFS 3.08 +1 
D. Dodgion SW Okla St 3.17 +2 
M. Ramos Cent Okla 3.17 +2 
M. Nyberg CU 3.17 +2 
E. Garza DBU 3.17 +2 
A. Periotti Omisolo WTAMU 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
J. Garcia DBU 3.90 -3 
J. Karrh DBU 3.93 -2 
L. Perini WTAMU 3.93 -2 
A. Reily MSUTX 3.93 -2 
O. Mitchell DBU 3.97 -1 
A. Bianchi HSU 4.00 E 
M. Brown SW Okla St 4.00 E 
F. Sajulga HSU 4.03 +1 
L. Green UCM 4.07 +2 
R. Reed StMU 4.07 +2 
M. Brown MSUTX 4.10 +3 
A. Periotti Omisolo WTAMU 4.10 +3 
E. Cheek DBU 4.17 +5 
K. Duran UTT 4.17 +5 
C. Orcutt Ark Tech 4.20 +6 
L. Sitorus RSU 4.20 +6 
E. Garza DBU 4.20 +6 
M. Ayal RSU 4.20 +6 
J. Boonbumroongsuk HSU 4.20 +6 
B. Maddux RSU 4.20 +6 
L. Kilbride StMU 4.20 +6 
E. Spigner Ark Tech 4.20 +6 

Par 5 Scoring
R. Hicks UAFS 4.67 -4 
V. Klausner MO-StLouis 4.75 -3 
H. Jones UCM 4.75 -3 
A. Bianchi HSU 4.75 -3 
J. Garcia DBU 4.75 -3 
S. Reed WTAMU 4.75 -3 
L. Anderson RSU 4.83 -2 
M. Rallo UCM 4.83 -2 
J. Boonbumroongsuk HSU 4.83 -2 
E. Beck StMU 4.83 -2 
M. Kikuchi MO-StLouis 4.83 -2 
O. Mitchell DBU 4.83 -2 
M. Ayal RSU 4.83 -2 
M. Ramos Cent Okla 4.92 -1 
L. Perini WTAMU 4.92 -1 
D. Tilton HSU 4.92 -1 
J. Karrh DBU 4.92 -1 
R. Lau SW Okla St 4.92 -1 
W. Zanderau MO-StLouis 4.92 -1 
A. Reily MSUTX 4.92 -1 
F. Sajulga HSU 4.92 -1 
D. Faires Cent Okla 4.92 -1 

Eagles 
O. Mitchell DBU 1
G. Songprasert WTAMU 1
R. Hicks UAFS 1
A. Mickelson Ark Tech 1
C. Steingruebner UTT 1
F. Sajulga HSU 1
L. Howard UTT 1

Birdies 
O. Mitchell DBU 15
J. Karrh DBU 14
A. Bianchi HSU 13
J. Garcia DBU 12
M. Brown SW Okla St 11
A. Reily MSUTX 11
J. Boonbumroongsuk HSU 10
E. Garza DBU 10
L. Perini WTAMU 10
D. Tilton HSU 10
M. Ayal RSU 9
L. Green UCM 9
F. Sala SW Okla St 9
L. Anderson RSU 8
M. Rallo UCM 8
F. Sajulga HSU 8
S. Reed WTAMU 8
E. Cheek DBU 8
N. Rallo UCM 8
M. Brown MSUTX 8
L. Sitorus RSU 8
E. Spigner Ark Tech 8

Pars 
K. Duran UTT 38
J. Garcia DBU 37
H. Jones UCM 37
A. Periotti Omisolo WTAMU 36
T. Gabbard MSUTX 36
R. Cook WTAMU 36
K. Gudmundsdottir RSU 35
B. Flanagan MSUTX 35
B. Maddux RSU 35
O. O'Leary StMU 35
C. Orcutt Ark Tech 34
M. Laremark UTT 34
M. Savoca CU 34
E. Cheek DBU 34
M. Ayal RSU 34
L. Perini WTAMU 34
M. Brown MSUTX 34
J. Khunarak Cent Okla 34
G. Songprasert WTAMU 34
A. Davis CU 33
M. Kartika UAFS 33
M. Brown SW Okla St 33
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Cypresswood-Cypress 77.77 86

2 Cypresswood-Cypress 77.45 86

3 Cypresswood-Cypress 77.24 86

 

Total Average Scores
Cypresswood-Cypress 77.49 258

 

Cypresswood - Cypress Course: Cypresswood-Cypress
Round 1

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  5  456        32  43  10  1    

2  4  335        3  51  27  5    

3  4  326        6  52  25  2  1 

4  4  375        1  39  33  11  2 

5  3  155        3  54  23  3  3 

6  4  361        14  47  23  2    

7  3  137        7  58  21       

8  5  527        15  53  14  3  1 

9  4  352        6  40  27  10  3 

10  4  277     1  16  47  19  1  2 

11  4  368        5  44  34  3    

12  4  354        7  50  22  7    

13  4  320     1  4  49  25  6  1 

14  3  117        7  57  22       

15  5  546        5  40  37  4    

16  3  160        6  32  37  8  3 

17  5  490        8  49  26  2  1 

18  4  379        6  50  23  7    

Round 1

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

4  4  375  +0.70 

16  3  160  +0.65 

9  4  352  +0.59 

15  5  546  +0.47 

11  4  368  +0.41 

13  4  320  +0.41 

5  3  155  +0.41 

2  4  335  +0.40 

18  4  379  +0.36 

12  4  354  +0.34 

3  4  326  +0.30 

17  5  490  +0.29 

14  3  117  +0.17 

7  3  137  +0.16 

6  4  361  +0.15 

10  4  277  +0.10 

8  5  527  +0.09 

1  5  456  -0.23 
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28765&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28765&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28765&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28765&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28765&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28765&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28765&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28765&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28765&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28765&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28765&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28765&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28765&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28765&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28765&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28765&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28765&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28765&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28765&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

4  4  375  +0.70 

16  3  160  +0.65 

9  4  352  +0.59 

15  5  546  +0.47 

11  4  368  +0.41 

13  4  320  +0.41 

5  3  155  +0.41 

2  4  335  +0.40 

18  4  379  +0.36 

12  4  354  +0.34 

3  4  326  +0.30 

17  5  490  +0.29 

14  3  117  +0.17 

7  3  137  +0.16 

6  4  361  +0.15 

10  4  277  +0.10 

8  5  527  +0.09 

1  5  456  -0.23 

Round 2

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

16  3  160  +0.71 

4  4  375  +0.70 

15  5  546  +0.64 

9  4  352  +0.56 

11  4  368  +0.45 

13  4  320  +0.40 

5  3  155  +0.38 

18  4  379  +0.37 

3  4  326  +0.33 

7  3  137  +0.29 

2  4  335  +0.27 

6  4  361  +0.26 

17  5  490  +0.20 

14  3  117  +0.17 

12  4  354  +0.06 

8  5  527  +0.02 

10  4  277  -0.06 

1  5  456  -0.29 

Round 3

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

11  4  368  +0.65 

4  4  375  +0.49 

9  4  352  +0.47 

5  3  155  +0.45 

7  3  137  +0.43 

15  5  546  +0.42 

16  3  160  +0.42 

3  4  326  +0.41 

8  5  527  +0.36 

18  4  379  +0.28 

17  5  490  +0.24 

13  4  320  +0.24 

10  4  277  +0.24 

12  4  354  +0.19 

6  4  361  +0.13 

2  4  335  +0.05 

14  3  117  +0.02 

1  5  456  -0.24 
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All rounds

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  5  456     3  99  121  32  2  1 

2  4  335        25  162  57  13  1 

3  4  326     1  21  146  72  14  4 

4  4  375        6  119  106  20  7 

5  3  155        13  151  72  18  4 

6  4  361        33  158  56  10  1 

7  3  137        23  145  81  9    

8  5  527     1  36  161  43  15  2 

9  4  352        16  127  84  23  8 

10  4  277     1  51  141  55  7  3 

11  4  368        9  128  105  14  2 

12  4  354        27  165  55  11    

13  4  320     1  19  149  73  13  3 

14  3  117        26  175  56  1    

15  5  546        13  122  105  16  2 

16  3  160        16  107  107  22  6 

17  5  490        15  177  57  6  3 

18  4  379        31  129  79  18  1 
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28765&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28765&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28765&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Cypresswood-Cypress 77.77 86

2 Cypresswood-Cypress 77.45 86

3 Cypresswood-Cypress 77.24 86

 

Total Average Scores
Cypresswood-Cypress 77.49 258

 

Cypresswood - Cypress Course: Cypresswood-Cypress
Round 2

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  5  456     1  37  36  11     1 

2  4  335        5  58  19  3  1 

3  4  326        12  43  23  7  1 

4  4  375        3  34  39  7  3 

5  3  155        6  49  23  8    

6  4  361        10  51  19  5  1 

7  3  137        12  42  27  5    

8  5  527     1  13  58  11  3    

9  4  352        6  38  32  8  2 

10  4  277        22  49  13  2    

11  4  368        4  47  28  6  1 

12  4  354        13  56  16  1    

13  4  320        5  51  25  3  2 

14  3  117        5  62  18  1    

15  5  546        4  36  36  8  2 

16  3  160        3  34  37  9  3 

17  5  490        5  63  15  2  1 

18  4  379        9  39  35  3    

Round 2

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

16  3  160  +0.71 

4  4  375  +0.70 

15  5  546  +0.64 

9  4  352  +0.56 

11  4  368  +0.45 

13  4  320  +0.40 

5  3  155  +0.38 

18  4  379  +0.37 

3  4  326  +0.33 

7  3  137  +0.29 

2  4  335  +0.27 

6  4  361  +0.26 

17  5  490  +0.20 

14  3  117  +0.17 

12  4  354  +0.06 

8  5  527  +0.02 

10  4  277  -0.06 

1  5  456  -0.29 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2024, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

The Southern Invite
Cypresswood - Cypress Course

Houston, TX
Cypresswood-Cypress 
Dates: Feb 19 - Feb 20 

https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28765&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28765&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28765&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28765&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28765&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28765&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28765&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28765&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28765&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28765&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28765&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28765&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28765&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28765&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28765&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28765&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28765&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28765&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28765&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28765&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

4  4  375  +0.70 

16  3  160  +0.65 

9  4  352  +0.59 

15  5  546  +0.47 

11  4  368  +0.41 

13  4  320  +0.41 

5  3  155  +0.41 

2  4  335  +0.40 

18  4  379  +0.36 

12  4  354  +0.34 

3  4  326  +0.30 

17  5  490  +0.29 

14  3  117  +0.17 

7  3  137  +0.16 

6  4  361  +0.15 

10  4  277  +0.10 

8  5  527  +0.09 

1  5  456  -0.23 

Round 2

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

16  3  160  +0.71 

4  4  375  +0.70 

15  5  546  +0.64 

9  4  352  +0.56 

11  4  368  +0.45 

13  4  320  +0.40 

5  3  155  +0.38 

18  4  379  +0.37 

3  4  326  +0.33 

7  3  137  +0.29 

2  4  335  +0.27 

6  4  361  +0.26 

17  5  490  +0.20 

14  3  117  +0.17 

12  4  354  +0.06 

8  5  527  +0.02 

10  4  277  -0.06 

1  5  456  -0.29 

Round 3

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

11  4  368  +0.65 

4  4  375  +0.49 

9  4  352  +0.47 

5  3  155  +0.45 

7  3  137  +0.43 

15  5  546  +0.42 

16  3  160  +0.42 

3  4  326  +0.41 

8  5  527  +0.36 

18  4  379  +0.28 

17  5  490  +0.24 

13  4  320  +0.24 

10  4  277  +0.24 

12  4  354  +0.19 

6  4  361  +0.13 

2  4  335  +0.05 

14  3  117  +0.02 

1  5  456  -0.24 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2024, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

The Southern Invite
Cypresswood - Cypress Course

Houston, TX
Cypresswood-Cypress 
Dates: Feb 19 - Feb 20 



All rounds

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  5  456     3  99  121  32  2  1 

2  4  335        25  162  57  13  1 

3  4  326     1  21  146  72  14  4 

4  4  375        6  119  106  20  7 

5  3  155        13  151  72  18  4 

6  4  361        33  158  56  10  1 

7  3  137        23  145  81  9    

8  5  527     1  36  161  43  15  2 

9  4  352        16  127  84  23  8 

10  4  277     1  51  141  55  7  3 

11  4  368        9  128  105  14  2 

12  4  354        27  165  55  11    

13  4  320     1  19  149  73  13  3 

14  3  117        26  175  56  1    

15  5  546        13  122  105  16  2 

16  3  160        16  107  107  22  6 

17  5  490        15  177  57  6  3 

18  4  379        31  129  79  18  1 
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Cypresswood-Cypress 77.77 86

2 Cypresswood-Cypress 77.45 86

3 Cypresswood-Cypress 77.24 86

 

Total Average Scores
Cypresswood-Cypress 77.49 258

 

Cypresswood - Cypress Course: Cypresswood-Cypress
Round 3

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  5  456     2  30  42  11  1    

2  4  335        17  53  11  5    

3  4  326     1  3  51  24  5  2 

4  4  375        2  46  34  2  2 

5  3  155        4  48  26  7  1 

6  4  361        9  60  14  3    

7  3  137        4  45  33  4    

8  5  527        8  50  18  9  1 

9  4  352        4  49  25  5  3 

10  4  277        13  45  23  4  1 

11  4  368           37  43  5  1 

12  4  354        7  59  17  3    

13  4  320        10  49  23  4    

14  3  117        14  56  16       

15  5  546        4  46  32  4    

16  3  160        7  41  33  5    

17  5  490        2  65  16  2  1 

18  4  379        16  40  21  8  1 

Round 3

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

11  4  368  +0.65 

4  4  375  +0.49 

9  4  352  +0.47 

5  3  155  +0.45 

7  3  137  +0.43 

15  5  546  +0.42 

16  3  160  +0.42 

3  4  326  +0.41 

8  5  527  +0.36 

18  4  379  +0.28 

17  5  490  +0.24 

13  4  320  +0.24 

10  4  277  +0.24 

12  4  354  +0.19 

6  4  361  +0.13 

2  4  335  +0.05 

14  3  117  +0.02 

1  5  456  -0.24 
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Round 1

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

4  4  375  +0.70 

16  3  160  +0.65 

9  4  352  +0.59 

15  5  546  +0.47 

11  4  368  +0.41 

13  4  320  +0.41 

5  3  155  +0.41 

2  4  335  +0.40 

18  4  379  +0.36 

12  4  354  +0.34 

3  4  326  +0.30 

17  5  490  +0.29 

14  3  117  +0.17 

7  3  137  +0.16 

6  4  361  +0.15 

10  4  277  +0.10 

8  5  527  +0.09 

1  5  456  -0.23 

Round 2

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

16  3  160  +0.71 

4  4  375  +0.70 

15  5  546  +0.64 

9  4  352  +0.56 

11  4  368  +0.45 

13  4  320  +0.40 

5  3  155  +0.38 

18  4  379  +0.37 

3  4  326  +0.33 

7  3  137  +0.29 

2  4  335  +0.27 

6  4  361  +0.26 

17  5  490  +0.20 

14  3  117  +0.17 

12  4  354  +0.06 

8  5  527  +0.02 

10  4  277  -0.06 

1  5  456  -0.29 

Round 3

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

11  4  368  +0.65 

4  4  375  +0.49 

9  4  352  +0.47 

5  3  155  +0.45 

7  3  137  +0.43 

15  5  546  +0.42 

16  3  160  +0.42 

3  4  326  +0.41 

8  5  527  +0.36 

18  4  379  +0.28 

17  5  490  +0.24 

13  4  320  +0.24 

10  4  277  +0.24 

12  4  354  +0.19 

6  4  361  +0.13 

2  4  335  +0.05 

14  3  117  +0.02 

1  5  456  -0.24 
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All rounds

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  5  456     3  99  121  32  2  1 

2  4  335        25  162  57  13  1 

3  4  326     1  21  146  72  14  4 

4  4  375        6  119  106  20  7 

5  3  155        13  151  72  18  4 

6  4  361        33  158  56  10  1 

7  3  137        23  145  81  9    

8  5  527     1  36  161  43  15  2 

9  4  352        16  127  84  23  8 

10  4  277     1  51  141  55  7  3 

11  4  368        9  128  105  14  2 

12  4  354        27  165  55  11    

13  4  320     1  19  149  73  13  3 

14  3  117        26  175  56  1    

15  5  546        13  122  105  16  2 

16  3  160        16  107  107  22  6 

17  5  490        15  177  57  6  3 

18  4  379        31  129  79  18  1 
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The Southern Invite
Cypresswood - Cypress Course

Houston, TX
Cypresswood-Cypress 
Dates: Feb 19 - Feb 20 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 DBU 289 282 278 849

1 Julia Garcia (2) 70 72 68 210

T2 Olivia Mitchell (1) 73 71 67 211

T2 Jordan Karrh (4) 71 68 72 211

T10 Ella Cheek (3) 75 75 71 221

T18 Eryn Garza (5) 78 71 76 225

2 Henderson State 293 289 295 877

4 Allie Bianchi (1) 69 69 76 214

T8 Felisa Sajulga (4) 72 74 74 220

T10 Jinna Boonbumroongsuk (2) 78 74 69 221

T13 Daphney Tilton (3) 74 72 76 222

T71 Kayla Perera (5) 78 85 78 241

3 West Texas A&M 304 295 287 886

T5 Lorenza Perini (3) 71 74 72 217

T13 Sarah Reed (4) 78 73 71 222

T16 Antonella Periotti Omisolo (5) 78 75 71 224

T24 Gam Songprasert (2) 79 76 73 228

T30 Anna Nomrowski (1) 77 73 79 229

4 Midwestern State 297 297 303 897

T5 Alli Reily (2) 68 76 73 217

T8 Madison Brown (4) 75 70 75 220

T39 Brecklyn Flanagan (5) 79 74 78 231

T50 Tristan Gabbard (1) 77 77 79 233

T54 Makenna Henry (3) 77 80 77 234

5 Rogers State 300 304 303 907

T18 Marelda Ayal (1) 72 78 75 225

T30 Lydia Sitorus (2) 80 74 75 229

T30 Lauren Anderson (5) 75 77 77 229

T36 Brianna Maddux (3) 77 75 78 230

T39 Kristin Gudmundsdottir (4) 76 79 76 231

6 Central Missouri 302 300 306 908

T18 Hayley Jones (2) 73 78 74 225

T18 Mia Rallo (4) 75 74 76 225

T24 Nicole Rallo (5) 79 73 76 228

T36 Maya McVey (3) 75 75 80 230

T71 Claire Solovic (1) 80 80 81 241

7 SW Oklahoma State 304 302 305 911

7 Megan Brown (2) 71 76 72 219

23 Freya Sala (1) 73 75 78 226

T47 Drew Dodgion (3) 81 74 77 232

T54 Rebecca Lau (4) 79 77 78 234

T74 Georgia Miller (5) 81 82 82 245
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 UT Tyler 297 301 315 913

T16 Karina Duran (3) 73 75 76 224

T36 Sora Kim (2) 73 78 79 230

T50 Martha Laremark (1) 80 75 78 233

T50 Caroline Steingruebner (4) 78 73 82 233

T61 Julia Kerrigan (5) 73 80 83 236

9 St. Mary's (TX) 311 302 301 914

T24 Rebecca Reed (2) 79 76 73 228

T24 Orla O'Leary (3) 75 74 79 228

T30 Libby Kilbride (1) 79 75 75 229

T47 Estelle Beck (4) 78 77 77 232

T68 Madalynn Trevino (5) 79 83 76 238

10 Arkansas-Fort Smith 308 309 304 921

T18 Sidney Stramel (1) 77 73 75 225

T24 Rachel Hicks (2) 73 81 74 228

T39 Kenley McElyea (3) 80 75 76 231

T64 Marvelyn Kartika (5) 78 80 79 237

T81 Simone Campise (4) 85 85 82 252

11 Central Oklahoma 311 306 307 924

T24 Mika Ramos (4) 81 73 74 228

T50 Estela Castillo (1) 75 78 80 233

T58 Jirasuda Khunarak (5) 78 76 81 235

T64 MaKaylee Cowan (2) 77 83 77 237

T64 Emma Shelley (3) 82 79 76 237

12 Cameron 306 309 310 925

T30 Maria Jose Savoca (1) 79 77 73 229

T39 Emma Englefield (4) 75 77 79 231

T39 Ashley Davis (5) 73 78 80 231

T54 Mollie Wheeler (3) 79 77 78 234

76 Malerie Nyberg (2) 80 84 82 246

13 Arkansas Tech 302 311 316 929

T30 Ellen Spigner (1) 76 79 74 229

T39 Claire Orcutt (2) 77 75 79 231

T47 Jaylee Castro (4) 77 77 78 232

T64 Averi Mickelson (3) 72 80 85 237

86 Lois Deeter (5) 95 85 93 273

14 Missouri - St. Louis 317 317 307 941

T39 Wilma Zanderau (1) 76 79 76 231

T58 Victoria Klausner (2) 75 84 76 235

70 Momo Kikuchi (4) 87 78 75 240

73 Juliette Lecomte (3) 84 77 81 242

T74 Linn Thornqvist (5) 82 83 80 245

15 Oklahoma Baptist U. 326 318 315 959

T39 Morgan Becker (1) 79 75 77 231

T58 Gimmena Errecart (5) 80 80 75 235

77 Rylie Spaulding (3) 84 82 81 247

78 Sam Lehr (2) 84 81 83 248

T79 Josefina Serres Scheffer (4) 83 85 82 250
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T10 Libby Green (Central Missouri) 73 74 74 221

15 Rylie Cook (West Texas A&M) 77 74 72 223

T54 Madison Ude (DBU) 77 78 79 234

T61 Drew Faires (Central Oklahoma) 75 79 82 236

T61 Liv Romer (West Texas A&M) 81 80 75 236

T68 Kamryn Zuniga (Rogers State) 79 78 81 238

T79 Logan Culpepper (West Texas A&M) 84 86 80 250

T81 Kiki Bruner (Central Missouri) 84 87 81 252

T83 Maisie Liddell (Arkansas-Fort Smith) 85 83 86 254

T83 Alyssa Saunders (UT Tyler) 85 86 83 254

85 Lydia Howard (UT Tyler) 94 88 81 263
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